Linx Technologies
XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8 BUTTON
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
CMD-HHTX-418.pdf
request CMD-HHTX-418 pirce,  Linx Technologies Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number CMD-HHTX-418.The price and lead time for CMD-
HHTX-418 depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.1 V ~ 3.6 V
Series: -
Sensitivity: -
Power - Output: -
Modulation or Protocol: ASK, OOK
Interface: Handheld, 8 Button
Function: Transmitter
Frequency: 418MHz
Features: 8 Buttons, 1000 ft. Operating Distance
Data Rate (Max): 1.2 kbps
Applications: General Remote Control, Garage Opener, RKE
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CMD-HHTX-418 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CMD-HHLR-418-MD
XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8
BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
CMD-KEY2-315
XMITTER KEYFOB 315MHZ 2 BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
CMD-HHLR-418
XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8
BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
CMD-HHLR-433
XMITTER HANDHELD 433MHZ 8
BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
CMD-HHLR-433-MD
XMITTER HANDHELD 433MHZ 8
BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
CMD-KEY1-433
XMITTER KEYFOB 433MHZ 1 BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
CMD-KEY1-315
TRANS KEYFOB 315MH 1 BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
CMD-KEY1-418
XMITTER KEYFOB 418MHZ 1 BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
CMD-HHTX-433
XMITTER HANDHELD 433MHZ 8
BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
CMD-HHTX-315
XMITTER HANDHELD 315MHZ 8
BUTTON
Linx Technologies Inc.
RFQ
RG2012V-1371-W-T1
RES SMD 1.37KOHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
RG2012V-1401-W-T1
RES SMD 1.4K OHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
PWR263S-35-1000FE
RES SMD 100 OHM 1% 35W D2PAK
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RCP0603B10R0GS2
RES SMD 10 OHM 2% 3.9W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
M55342K06B110ART1
RES SMD 110 OHM 0.1% 0.15W 0705
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP2512B300RGS3
RES SMD 300 OHM 2% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP2512B47R0GS3
RES SMD 47 OHM 2% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP2512B560RGS3
RES SMD 560 OHM 2% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP2512W20R0JEB
RES SMD 20 OHM 5% 22W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RCP1206B220RJS2
RES SMD 220 OHM 5% 11W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ